

S. No. 12
Advance list

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU AND KASHMIR
AT SRINAGAR

OWP No. 524/2018

Khazir Mohammad Malik

Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. Sheikh Manzoor, Adv.

Vs.

State of J&K and Others

....Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. Zahoor, Asst. counsel.
Mr. Zainulabidin, Adv.

CORAM:

Hon'ble Mr. Justice Dhiraj Singh Thakur, Judge.

ORDER
07.12.2019

Adjourned at request of learned counsel for the petitioner.

List on 18th February 2020.

Interim direction to continue till next date of hearing before the Bench.

(Dhiraj Singh Thakur)
Judge

SRINAGAR

07.12.2019

"Aasif"