

After notice causelist
S. No. 237

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU AND KASHMIR
AT SRINAGAR**

Through Video Conferencing

OWP 524/2018
IA (1/2018)

Khazir Mohammad Malik

... Petitioner(s)

Through: None

V/s

Financial Commissioner (Revenue) and others

Through: Mr. M. A. Wani, Advocate

... Respondent(s)

CORAM: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJEEV KUMAR, JUDGE

Await appearance of the petitioner.

Adjourned.

List again on 1.3.2021.

**(SANJEEV KUMAR)
JUDGE**

Srinagar
04-12-2020
N Ahmad