



2022:JKLHC-SGR:7431

S. No. 35

Regular Cause List

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

OWP No. 524/2018

Khazir Mohammad Malik

...Petitioner(s)

Through: None.

Vs.

Financial Commissioner (Revenue) and ors.

...Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. M. A. Chashoo, AAG.

Mr. M. A. Wani, Advocate.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR JUSTICE JAVED IQBAL WANI, JUDGE

ORDER

12.07.2022

Objections stands filed on behalf of respondent No. 5

None has appeared for the petitioner on previous date of hearing and none appears today as well.

Await appearance. Adjourned.

List on 12.08.2022.

(JAVED IQBAL WANI)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR

12.07.2022

Ishaq