

S. No. 106

Supp. List 1

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

CM(4607/2022) IN OWP 524/2018

KHAZIR MOHAMMAD MALIK

...Petitioner(s)

Through: None

Vs

FINANCIAL COMMISSIONER (REVENUE) AND ORS

...Respondent(s)

Through: None

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS JUSTICE MOKSHA KHAJURIA KAZMI, JUDGE

ORDER
30.08.2022

Notice to Mr. M. A. Wani and Mr. Sheikh Mushtaq, AAG, returnable within four weeks. Requisites for service within one week.

List on 10.10.2022.

(MOKSHA KHAJURIA KAZMI)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR
30.08.2022
AADIL