



S. No. 24 2022: KLHC-SGR:7431
Regular Cause List

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

OWP no. 524/2018

Khazir Mohammad Malik

...Appellant(s)/Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. Shabir A Shah, Advocate vice Mr. Bhat Fayaz, Adv.

Vs.

Financial commissioner (Revenue) and others

...Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. Syed Musaib, Dy. AG
Mr. Z. A. Wani, Advocate

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL, JUDGE

ORDER
20.07.2024

Adjournment is sought on the ground that the arguing counsel for the petitioner is not available. Adjourned.

List on 14.10.2024.

(VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR
20.07.2024
"Imtiyaz"